Player Name

Division 1

Gary Scott

Craig Fisher

Richard Carter

Christopher Hall

Division 2

Tony Lumb

Andy Wraith

Mark Walpole

Division 3

Helen Boulton

Tony Chapman

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Twos Analysis
Professionals Day Comp on 01/08/2020

Handicap

10

17

16

12

19

20

Hole

2 @ 5th
2 @ 9th
2 @ 13th

2 @ 16th

2 @ 5th
2 @ 5th

2 @ 15th

2 @ 16th

2 @ 5th
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